
                            48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018

                                           TS LUSTENAU

                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 6. Lauf  ca. 3km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA

              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN

                                                                                      PLATZ

            1    218 Ziegler Michael      Tri Dornbirn         0:09:45 M    Jogger            1

            2    256 Karu Felix           SG Götzis            0:10:11 M    Jogger            2

            3    205 Meier Moritz         Tri Team Bludenz     0:10:20 M 19 Junioren          1

            4    503 Benz Fabian                               0:10:22 M 19 Junioren          2

            5    199 Vetsch Deny          TV Schaan            0:10:30 M 16 Schüler           1

            6    511 Steurer Christian    TS Hard              0:10:34 M    Jogger            3

            7    358 Meier Jakob          Tri Team Bludenz     0:10:45 M 16 Schüler           2

            8    360 Nazari Ahmed         ULC Bludenz          0:10:47 M    Jogger            4

            9    318 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:10:58 M 16 Schüler           3

           10    201 Mayer Mathias        TS Jahn Lustenau     0:11:02 M    Jogger            5

           11    273 Künz Noah            Tri Team Bludenz     0:11:07 M 16 Schüler           4

           12    281 Hoschek Etienne      TS Dornbirn          0:11:10 M 19 Junioren          3

           13    329 Loher Stefan         KTV Oberriet         0:11:12 M 16 Schüler           5

           14    213 Feurstein Kilian     Tri Dornbirn         0:11:13 M 16 Schüler           6

           15    261 Fussenegger Jakob    Tri Dornbirn         0:11:14 M 16 Schüler           7

           16    196 Kluser Dario         KTV Oberriet         0:11:18 M 16 Schüler           8

           17     40 Bechtiger Iris       SV Rehetobel         0:11:21 W                      1

           18    359 Meier Egon           TRI Team Bludenz     0:11:22 M    Jogger            6

           19    258 Hämmerle Sarah       Tri Dornbirn         0:11:26 W 16 Schüler           1

           20    279 Sorger Michael       Tri Dornbirn         0:11:29 M    Jogger            7

           21    342 Sieber Martin        TS Lustenau          0:11:40 M 19 Junioren          4

           22    219 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:11:43 W                      2

           23    240 Bittendorfer Andreas Tri Team Bludenz     0:11:50 M 19 Junioren          5

           24    293 Hinder Julian        Marathon Team Fussac 0:11:53 M 16 Schüler           9

           25    500 Isele Lothar         TS Lustenau          0:11:56 M    Jogger            8

           26    254 Elbs Leonhard        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:11:58 M 13 Schüler           1

           27    203 Burtscher Larissa    Tri Team Bludenz     0:12:07 W 16 Schüler           2

           28    290 Thurnher Manuel      Tri Team Lustenau    0:12:13 M 13 Schüler           2

           29    274 Künz Samuel          Tri Team Bludenz     0:12:23 M 13 Schüler           3

           30    237 Stegmüller Lukas     TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:12:39 M 13 Schüler           4

           31    197 Lüchinger Marc       KTV Oberriet         0:12:44 M 16 Schüler          10

           32    502 Knoll Stefan                              0:12:47 M    Jogger            9

           33    255 Mündle Nadine        SG Götzis            0:12:48 W                      3

           34    335 Burtscher Chiara     Tri Team Bludenz     0:12:51 W 16 Schüler           3

           35    226 Hoschek Robert       TS Dornbirn          0:12:52 M    Jogger           10

           36    230 Eiler Magdalena                           0:12:53 W                      4

           37    210 Mayer Melanie        TS Jahn Lustenau     0:13:00 W                      5

           38    340 Schett Timo          TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:13:00 M 16 Schüler          11

           39    272 Röser Simon          TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:13:03 M 10 Schüler           1

           40    244 Turza Jonas          SG Götzis            0:13:09 M 16 Schüler          12

           41    194 Mäder Severin        STV Au               0:13:17 M 13 Schüler           5

           42    229 Oblak Linus          TS Lauterach         0:13:26 M 10 Schüler           2

           43    223 Rimpf Julian         Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:13:34 M 13 Schüler           6

           44    243 Turza Leni           SG Götzis            0:13:34 W 13 Schüler           1

           45    271 Röser Emma           TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:13:35 W 16 Schüler           4

           46    332 Fischnaller Hanna    SG Götzis            0:13:37 W 13 Schüler           2

           47    280 Hoschek Yves         TS Dornbirn          0:13:39 M 13 Schüler           7

           48    195 Bischof Philip       STV Au               0:13:42 M 13 Schüler           8

           49    264 Röser Lena           TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:13:45 W 13 Schüler           3

           50    333 Mayer-Radl Sara      SG Götzis            0:13:47 W 13 Schüler           4

           51    216 Reiner Marie         TS Hörbranz          0:13:48 W 16 Schüler           5

           52    296 Schwärzler Aaron     TS Lustenau          0:13:51 M 13 Schüler           9

           53    285 Allgäuer Jolien      TS Weiler            0:13:54 W 13 Schüler           5

           54    236 Stegmüller Fabian    TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:13:55 M 13 Schüler          10

           55    214 Rimpf Raphael        Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:13:56 M 13 Schüler          11

           56    276 Mündle Jana          Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:14:05 W 16 Schüler           6

           57    337 Stegmüller Elias     TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:14:06 M 10 Schüler           3

           58    319 Sorger Lisa          Marathon Team Fussac 0:14:06 W 19 Junioren          1

           59    204 Feuerstein Jakob     Marathon Team Fussac 0:14:08 M 13 Schüler          12

           60    207 Eisenheld Eva-Marie  SV Lochau            0:14:12 W 13 Schüler           6

           61    330 Maringgele Alexander SV Lochau            0:14:18 M 13 Schüler          13

           62    297 Sorger Anja          Marathon Team Fussac 0:14:27 W 16 Schüler           7

           63    339 Schett Tara          TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:14:32 W 13 Schüler           7

           64    215 Hinder Angelina      Marathon Team Fussac 0:14:35 W 13 Schüler           8

           65    516 Lechtaler Enrico                          0:14:37 M    Jogger           11

           66    206 Jakomet Katharina                         0:14:45 W                      6

           67    298 Ender Marie          TS Lustenau          0:14:47 W 13 Schüler           9

           68    349 Ender Lorenz         TS Lustenau          0:14:49 M 13 Schüler          14

           69    320 Feuerstein Hannah    Marathon Team Fussac 0:14:51 W 19 Junioren          2

           70    346 Hofer Dennis         TS Lustenau          0:14:58 M 10 Schüler           4



                            48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018

                                           TS LUSTENAU

                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 6. Lauf  ca. 3km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA

              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN

                                                                                      PLATZ

           70    346 Hofer Dennis         TS Lustenau          0:14:58 M 10 Schüler           4

           71    338 Salzgeber Amy        TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:14:59 W 10 Schüler           1

           72    253 Poh Jonas            SG Götzis            0:15:02 M 13 Schüler          15

           73    350 Hofer Philipp        TS Lustenau          0:15:04 M 13 Schüler          16

           74    326 Maringgele Andreas   SV Lochau            0:15:08 M    Jogger           12

           75    267 Bolter Noah          SG Götzis            0:15:14 M 13 Schüler          17

           76    352 Hofer Nicole         TS Lustenau          0:15:19 W 13 Schüler          10

           77    221 Hagen Alyssa         TS Lustenau          0:15:19 W 13 Schüler          11

           78    288 Truong Lelia         TS Dornbirn          0:15:28 W 13 Schüler          12

           79    275 Künz Raphael         Tri Team Bludenz     0:15:44 M 10 Schüler           5

           80    227 Waser August         LG Altstätten        0:15:54 M    Jogger           13

           81    509 Germann-Leiner Gabri Tri Dornbirn         0:16:13 W                      7

           82    209 Eisenheld Erik       SV Lochau            0:16:25 M 10 Schüler           6

           83    365 Brandner Helmut      Kirchenchor Haselsta 0:16:27 M    Jogger           14

           84    322 Hehle Felix          SV Lochau            0:16:37 M 10 Schüler           7

           85    323 Maringgele Mariella  SV Lochau            0:17:13 W 10 Schüler           2

           86    324 Jochum Nina          SV Lochau            0:17:14 W 16 Schüler           8

           87    510 Riedesser Claudia                         0:17:27 W                      8

           88    284 Rusch Kevin          TS Weiler            0:17:47 M 13 Schüler          18

           89    366 Riedesser Sandra                          0:17:48 W                      9

           90    222 Karlinger Lisa       Lustenau             0:18:12 W 13 Schüler          13

           91    508 Nachbaur Elina       SG Götzis            0:18:15 W 13 Schüler          14

           92    525 Bekir Sefic                               0:18:34 M    Jogger           15

           93    347 Schwärzler Silja     TS Lustenau          0:18:34 W 13 Schüler          15

           94    251 Egle Pia             SG Götzis            0:19:22 W 10 Schüler           3

           95    252 Egle Allegra         Götzis               0:20:39 W 10 Schüler           4

           96    257 Karu Valentina       SG Götzis            0:22:40 W 10 Schüler           5

           97    294 Karu Isabella                             0:26:17 W 10 Schüler           6



                            48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018

                                           TS LUSTENAU

                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 6. Lauf  ca. 3km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN

        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  

           218      1       1 Ziegler Michael           0:09:45 Tri Dornbirn

           256      2       2 Karu Felix                0:10:11 SG Götzis

           511      6       3 Steurer Christian         0:10:34 TS Hard

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 

           272     39       1 Röser Simon               0:13:03 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

           229     42       2 Oblak Linus               0:13:26 TS Lauterach

           337     57       3 Stegmüller Elias          0:14:06 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 

           254     26       1 Elbs Leonhard             0:11:58 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

           290     28       2 Thurnher Manuel           0:12:13 Tri Team Lustenau

           274     29       3 Künz Samuel               0:12:23 Tri Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 

           199      5       1 Vetsch Deny               0:10:30 TV Schaan

           358      7       2 Meier Jakob               0:10:45 Tri Team Bludenz

           318      9       3 Mehele Maximilian         0:10:58 Marathon Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren

           205      3       1 Meier Moritz              0:10:20 Tri Team Bludenz

           503      4       2 Benz Fabian               0:10:22 

           281     12       3 Hoschek Etienne           0:11:10 TS Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             

            40     17       1 Bechtiger Iris            0:11:21 SV Rehetobel

           219     22       2 Schoch Brigitte           0:11:43 LAG Gossau

           255     33       3 Mündle Nadine             0:12:48 SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 10  Schüler 

           338     71       1 Salzgeber Amy             0:14:59 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster

           323     85       2 Maringgele Mariella       0:17:13 SV Lochau

           251     94       3 Egle Pia                  0:19:22 SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 

           243     44       1 Turza Leni                0:13:34 SG Götzis

           332     46       2 Fischnaller Hanna         0:13:37 SG Götzis

           264     49       3 Röser Lena                0:13:45 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 

           258     19       1 Hämmerle Sarah            0:11:26 Tri Dornbirn

           203     27       2 Burtscher Larissa         0:12:07 Tri Team Bludenz

           335     34       3 Burtscher Chiara          0:12:51 Tri Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 19  Junioren

           319     58       1 Sorger Lisa               0:14:06 Marathon Team Fussach

           320     69       2 Feuerstein Hannah         0:14:51 Marathon Team Fussach



                            48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018

                                           TS LUSTENAU

                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 6. Lauf  ca. 9km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA

              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN

                                                                             PLATZ

            1     70 Schmauder Stefan     Donnschtig Hüpfer Al 0:29:45 M 30         1

            2    518 Pauger Leon          TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:30:39 M 20         1

            3      1 Nüesch Mathias       MILA Rheintal        0:30:50 M 35         1

            4     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:31:18 M 20         2

            5    526 Reitmayr Paul        Skinfit Racing Team  0:31:34 M 30         2

            6    504 Hug Michael          CB Running           0:31:44 M 35         2

            7     77 Albertin Ismael      Mila-Rheintal        0:31:49 M 35         3

            8     99 Török Zoltan         MILA Rheintal        0:32:16 M 35         4

            9    256 Karu Felix           SG Götzis            0:32:29 M 35         5

           10    517 Gunz Harald          BLT Sparkasse Bluden 0:32:53 M 40         1

           11     21 Erath Siegfried      Im Wald läufts       0:33:13 M 50         1

           12     27 Moosmann Jürgen      Im Wald läufts       0:33:25 M 30         3

           13     89 Nauer Thomas         Donnstig Hüpfer      0:33:40 M 35         6

           14    505 Koller Stefan        LC Uzwil             0:33:51 M 40         2

           15      7 Schwar Harald        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:33:52 M 55         1

           16     79 Frei Silvan                               0:34:11 M 60         1

           17    529 Treier Michael       PihaMola             0:34:12 M 35         7

           18    101 Palli Stefan         Dornbirn             0:34:16 M 45         1

           19    163 Kienreich Fredi      Fussach              0:34:19 M 45         2

           20    146 Heinzle Thomas       LSG Vorarlberg       0:34:36 M 40         3

           21    513 Benito Baz Ricardo   Dornbirn             0:34:58 M 30         4

           22     31 Köb Klaus            Im Wald läufts       0:35:31 M 50         2

           23     15 Charec Werner        SG Götzis            0:35:39 M 50         3

           24     52 Kolar Robert         Ostschweizbike.ch    0:35:44 M 40         4

           25     62 Gächter Roland       Oberriet             0:35:58 M 45         3

           26    514 Moosbrugger Heiko    Güs Lauftreff        0:36:00 M 45         4

           27    169 Bechter Rene         Marathon Team Fussac 0:36:03 M 40         5

           28    176 Hagen Harald         Marathon Team Fussac 0:36:40 M 45         5

           29     80 Gantner Philipp      Tri Dornbirn         0:36:44 M 35         8

           30     60 Hörmann Otto         TV Kempten           0:36:48 M 60         2

           31     24 Litscher Berni       MILA Rheintal        0:36:55 M 60         3

           32     40 Bechtiger Iris       SV Rehetobel         0:37:02 W 40         1

           33     26 Zwickle Gerhard      LSG Vorarlberg       0:37:17 M 50         4

           34    129 Hutter Michael       Wichastoaner Höllahü 0:37:57 M 35         9

           35     45 König Helmut         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:38:00 M 55         2

           36    515 Metzler Hannes       Vaude Simplon Team   0:38:09 M 40         6

           37     17 Fitz Christof                             0:38:30 M 35        10

           38    143 Amann Norbert        Mila Rheintal        0:38:58 M 60         4

           39     75 Posch Robin          LSG Vorarlberg       0:39:04 M 45         6

           40     53 Gönitzer Barbara     TS Dornbirn          0:39:06 W 40         2

           41     54 Wilczek Joachim      LSG Vorarlberg       0:39:17 M 45         7

           42     71 Fend Wolfgang        LSG Vorarlberg       0:39:23 M 55         3

           43    170 Nüesch Paul          Mila Rheintal        0:39:25 M 40         7

           44    506 Heuberger Thomas     LC Uzwil             0:39:44 M 30         5

           45     86 Hinder Pascal        Marathon Team Fussac 0:39:54 M 45         8

           46      8 Tratinek Siegfried   BLT Sparkasse Bluden 0:39:56 M 50         5

           47     12 Hennemann Sebastian  Dornbirn             0:39:58 M 35        11

           48     65 Lenzi Ewald          Widnau               0:40:20 M 50         6

           49    150 Gamper Justine       STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:40:29 W 20         1

           50     18 Eberhöfer Josef      LSG Vorarlberg       0:40:48 M 60         5

           51     66 Frei Ren‚            Widnau               0:40:53 M 55         4

           52    512 Gahler Bruno         ULC Bludenz          0:40:54 M 50         7

           53     55 Roy Markus           TS Dornbirn          0:41:08 M 40         8

           54    520 Holzhüter Dirk                            0:41:09 M 50         8

           55      5 Benz Walter          MILA Rheintal        0:41:38 M 50         9

           56    523 Navarro Gonzalez Jor                      0:42:05 M 30         6

           57    135 Hämmerle Christian   Dornbirn             0:42:10 M 35        12

           58     35 Moschen Reto         Diepoldsau           0:43:06 M 50        10

           59     72 Sutter Urs           Marbach              0:43:10 M 55         5

           60     41 Eisenheld Robert     SV Lochau            0:43:12 M 45         9

           61    128 Tanner Oliver        Widnau               0:43:20 M 35        13

           62     48 Schmid Josef         Run-Fit-Thurgau      0:43:38 M 70         1

           63    136 Wund Günter          Marathon Team Fussac 0:44:02 M 50        11

           64     59 Amann Markus         Widnau               0:44:24 M 55         6

           65    145 Köb Sieglinde        Im Wald läufts       0:44:34 W 40         3

           66    522 Würsch Rene          Wichastoaner Höllahü 0:44:35 M 45        10

           67    138 Hayenga Ingrid       TV Schaan-Leichtathl 0:44:46 W 40         4

           68      9 Innerhofer Willi     LSG Vorarlberg       0:44:49 M 65         1

           69     63 Sieber Beat          Widnau               0:45:26 M 50        12

           70     42 Buchmayr Irene       ULC Bludenz          0:45:45 W 40         5



                            48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018

                                           TS LUSTENAU

                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 6. Lauf  ca. 9km
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              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN

                                                                             PLATZ

           71      3 Kronabitter Norbert  ULC                  0:45:46 M 55         7

           72     74 Morstein Nathalie    Lustenau             0:46:48 W 20         2

           73    185 Mattusch Katrin      FC Future-Kids       0:46:54 W 40         6

           74    142 Sorger-Matt Alexandr Tri Dornbirn         0:47:42 W 40         7

           75    149 Oehler Markus        Mila Rheintal        0:48:37 M 55         8

           76    527 Tanner Melanie       Widnau               0:49:43 W 20         3

           77     76 Untersander Hans     Donnschtighüpfer     0:50:15 M 70         2

           78    127 Battlogg Ute                              0:50:49 W 40         8

           79     57 Locher Urs           Sefar mesh runners   0:51:32 M 60         6

           80    186 Lass Jürgen          FC Future-Kids       0:52:09 M 55         9

           81    507 Steim Johannes                            0:53:56 M 55        10

           82     58 Scheiber Herbert     SC Fussach           0:53:57 M 55        11

           83     82 Ritter Manfred       TV Eschen - Mauren F 0:59:02 M 70         3



                            48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018

                                           TS LUSTENAU

                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 6. Lauf  ca. 9km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN

         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ

        NUM

        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          

           518      2       1 Pauger Leon               0:30:39 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

            19      4       2 Spettel Patrick           0:31:18 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          

            70      1       1 Schmauder Stefan          0:29:45 Donnschtig Hüpfer Altst.

           526      5       2 Reitmayr Paul             0:31:34 Skinfit Racing Team

            27     12       3 Moosmann Jürgen           0:33:25 Im Wald läufts

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          

             1      3       1 Nüesch Mathias            0:30:50 MILA Rheintal

           504      6       2 Hug Michael               0:31:44 CB Running

            77      7       3 Albertin Ismael           0:31:49 Mila-Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          

           517     10       1 Gunz Harald               0:32:53 BLT Sparkasse Bludenz

           505     14       2 Koller Stefan             0:33:51 LC Uzwil

           146     20       3 Heinzle Thomas            0:34:36 LSG Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          

           101     18       1 Palli Stefan              0:34:16 Dornbirn

           163     19       2 Kienreich Fredi           0:34:19 Fussach

            62     25       3 Gächter Roland            0:35:58 Oberriet

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          

            21     11       1 Erath Siegfried           0:33:13 Im Wald läufts

            31     22       2 Köb Klaus                 0:35:31 Im Wald läufts

            15     23       3 Charec Werner             0:35:39 SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          

             7     15       1 Schwar Harald             0:33:52 hellblau.POWERTEAM

            45     35       2 König Helmut              0:38:00 hellblau.POWERTEAM

            71     42       3 Fend Wolfgang             0:39:23 LSG Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          

            79     16       1 Frei Silvan               0:34:11 

            60     30       2 Hörmann Otto              0:36:48 TV Kempten

            24     31       3 Litscher Berni            0:36:55 MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 65          

             9     68       1 Innerhofer Willi          0:44:49 LSG Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          

            48     62       1 Schmid Josef              0:43:38 Run-Fit-Thurgau

            76     77       2 Untersander Hans          0:50:15 Donnschtighüpfer

            82     83       3 Ritter Manfred            0:59:02 TV Eschen - Mauren FL

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          

           150     49       1 Gamper Justine            0:40:29 STV Oberriet-Eichenwies

            74     72       2 Morstein Nathalie         0:46:48 Lustenau

           527     76       3 Tanner Melanie            0:49:43 Widnau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          

            40     32       1 Bechtiger Iris            0:37:02 SV Rehetobel

            53     40       2 Gönitzer Barbara          0:39:06 TS Dornbirn

           145     65       3 Köb Sieglinde             0:44:34 Im Wald läufts



                     48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018 

                                     TS Lustenau 

                             GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienläufer kurz

   

     M   

1.  200 Mayer Jakob           TS Jahn Lustenau                    3 Punkte

2.  256 Karu Felix            SG Götzis                           6 Punkte

3.  360 Nazari Ahmed          ULC Bludenz                        13 Punkte

4.  198 Kofler Dominik        Trigantium Bregenz                 16 Punkte

5.  201 Mayer Mathias         TS Jahn Lustenau                   18 Punkte

6.  279 Sorger Michael        Tri Dornbirn                       19 Punkte

7.  359 Meier Egon            TRI Team Bludenz                   22 Punkte

8.  226 Hoschek Robert        TS Dornbirn                        30 Punkte

9.  326 Maringgele Andreas    SV Lochau                          41 Punkte

10. 227 Waser August          LG Altstätten                      45 Punkte

11. 291 Knecht Daniel                                            46 Punkte

    295 Rimpf Alexander                                          46 Punkte

13. 233 Kathan Thomas         SG Götzis                          48 Punkte

14. 365 Brandner Helmut       Kirchenchor Haselstauden           51 Punkte

15. 292 Wüschner Hans         Schwarzach                         55 Punkte

     M 10

1.  272 Röser Simon           TS Bregenz Vorkloster               3 Punkte

2.  228 Hermann Phil          TS Lauterach                        6 Punkte

3.  337 Stegmüller Elias      TS Bregenz Vorkloster               8 Punkte

    229 Oblak Linus           TS Lauterach                        8 Punkte

5.  275 Künz Raphael          Tri Team Bludenz                    9 Punkte

6.  346 Hofer Dennis          TS Lustenau                        10 Punkte

7.  209 Eisenheld Erik        SV Lochau                          11 Punkte

8.  322 Hehle Felix           SV Lochau                          24 Punkte

     M 13

1.  254 Elbs Leonhard         TS Bregenz Vorkloster               3 Punkte

2.  274 Künz Samuel           Tri Team Bludenz                    7 Punkte

    212 Meusburger Maximilia  Im Wald läufts                      7 Punkte

4.  290 Thurnher Manuel       Tri Team Lustenau                  10 Punkte

    282 Mündle Stefan         Raiffeisen TS Gisingen             10 Punkte

6.  237 Stegmüller Lukas      TS Bregenz-Vorkloster              12 Punkte

7.  194 Mäder Severin         STV Au                             16 Punkte

8.  195 Bischof Philip        STV Au                             18 Punkte

9.  280 Hoschek Yves          TS Dornbirn                        20 Punkte

10. 236 Stegmüller Fabian     TS Bregenz-Vorkloster              24 Punkte

11. 310 Gächter Timo          STV Oberiet-Eichenwies             25 Punkte

    223 Rimpf Julian          Raiffeisen TS Gisingen             25 Punkte

13. 296 Schwärzler Aaron      TS Lustenau                        27 Punkte

14. 330 Maringgele Alexander  SV Lochau                          30 Punkte

15. 238 Scherrer Simon        TS Bregenz-Vorkloster              31 Punkte

16. 214 Rimpf Raphael         Raiffeisen TS Gisingen             32 Punkte

17. 350 Hofer Philipp         TS Lustenau                        34 Punkte

18. 204 Feuerstein Jakob      Marathon Team Fussach              41 Punkte

19. 327 Siegl Viktor          SV Lochau                          45 Punkte

20. 253 Poh Jonas             SG Götzis                          49 Punkte

21. 239 Pöllmann Julius       TS Lauterach                       52 Punkte

22. 267 Bolter Noah           SG Götzis                          58 Punkte

    349 Ender Lorenz          TS Lustenau                        58 Punkte

24. 284 Rusch Kevin           TS Weiler                          65 Punkte

     M 16

1.  199 Vetsch Deny           TV Schaan                           3 Punkte

2.  273 Künz Noah             Tri Team Bludenz                    6 Punkte

3.  318 Mehele Maximilian     Marathon Team Fussach               8 Punkte

4.  358 Meier Jakob           Tri Team Bludenz                    9 Punkte

5.  261 Fussenegger Jakob     Tri Dornbirn                       16 Punkte

    196 Kluser Dario          KTV Oberriet                       16 Punkte

7.  213 Feurstein Kilian      Tri Dornbirn                       17 Punkte

    329 Loher Stefan          KTV Oberriet                       17 Punkte

9.  340 Schett Timo           TS Bregenz-Vorkloster              20 Punkte

10. 293 Hinder Julian         Marathon Team Fussach              24 Punkte

11. 244 Turza Jonas           SG Götzis                          28 Punkte

12. 250 Bittendorfer Stephan  Tri Team Bludenz                   30 Punkte

13. 259 Fussenegger Kilian    Tri Dornbirn                       33 Punkte

14. 334 Pukha Arthem          SG Götzis                          37 Punkte

     



                     48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018 

                                     TS Lustenau 

                             GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienläufer kurz

     M 19

1.  317 Kerschbaumer Tobias   SG Götzis                           4 Punkte

2.  316 Schegg Erik           KTV Oberriet                        5 Punkte

3.  325 Nussbaumer Elias      SV Lochau                           6 Punkte

4.  281 Hoschek Etienne       TS Dornbirn                         8 Punkte

    205 Meier Moritz          Tri Team Bludenz                    8 Punkte

6.  342 Sieber Martin         TS Lustenau                        10 Punkte

7.  240 Bittendorfer Andreas  Tri Team Bludenz                   13 Punkte

     W   

1.   40 Bechtiger Iris        SV Rehetobel                        3 Punkte

2.  219 Schoch Brigitte       LAG Gossau                          5 Punkte

3.  255 Mündle Nadine         SG Götzis                           8 Punkte

4.  210 Mayer Melanie         TS Jahn Lustenau                   11 Punkte

5.  230 Eiler Magdalena                                          12 Punkte

6.  206 Jakomet Katharina                                        18 Punkte

7.  366 Riedesser Sandra                                         29 Punkte

8.  262 Nuábaumer Michaela    ULC Bludenz                        36 Punkte

     W 10

1.  234 Kathan Mia            SG Götzis                           4 Punkte

2.  338 Salzgeber Amy         TS Bregenz-Vorkloster               5 Punkte

3.  260 Fussenegger Laura     Tri Dornbirn                        6 Punkte

    323 Maringgele Mariella   SV Lochau                           6 Punkte

5.  257 Karu Valentina        SG Götzis                          16 Punkte

6.  251 Egle Pia              SG Götzis                          17 Punkte

    289 Miller Anna-Maria     Altach                             17 Punkte

8.  252 Egle Allegra          Götzis                             20 Punkte

9.  299 Hagen Anna-Lena       TS Lustenau                        23 Punkte

10.  363 Bösch Sara            TS Lustenau                        25 Punkte

11.  294 Karu Isabella                                            30 Punkte

     W 13

1.  264 Röser Lena            TS Bregenz Vorkloster               5 Punkte

    333 Mayer-Radl Sara       SG Götzis                           5 Punkte

3.  207 Eisenheld Eva-Marie   SV Lochau                           7 Punkte

4.  332 Fischnaller Hanna     SG Götzis                           8 Punkte

    235 Kathan Lena           SG Götzis                           8 Punkte

6.  285 Allgäuer Jolien       TS Weiler                          12 Punkte

7.  215 Hinder Angelina       Marathon Team Fussach              18 Punkte

    243 Turza Leni            SG Götzis                          18 Punkte

9.  339 Schett Tara           TS Bregenz Vorkloster              19 Punkte

10.  298 Ender Marie           TS Lustenau                        20 Punkte

11.  352 Hofer Nicole          TS Lustenau                        24 Punkte

12.  221 Hagen Alyssa          TS Lustenau                        25 Punkte

13.  224 Feurstein Lisa        Tri Dornbirn                       30 Punkte

14.  222 Karlinger Lisa        Lustenau                           33 Punkte

15.  348 Thaler Jana           TS Lustenau                        34 Punkte

16.  288 Truong Lelia          TS Dornbirn                        38 Punkte

17.  347 Schwärzler Silja      TS Lustenau                        42 Punkte

     W 16

1.  258 Hämmerle Sarah        Tri Dornbirn                        3 Punkte

2.  263 Posch Lisa            TS Bregenz-Vorkloster               6 Punkte

3.  203 Burtscher Larissa     Tri Team Bludenz                    8 Punkte

4.  247 Mager Anna            TS Bregenz-Vorkloster              12 Punkte

5.  335 Burtscher Chiara      Tri Team Bludenz                   13 Punkte

    297 Sorger Anja           Marathon Team Fussach              13 Punkte

7.  315 Enzi Angelina         TS Hörbranz                        15 Punkte

8.  271 Röser Emma            TS Bregenz Vorkloster              17 Punkte

9.  216 Reiner Marie          TS Hörbranz                        20 Punkte

10.  276 Mündle Jana           Raiffeisen TS Gisingen             21 Punkte

11.  364 Wechner Hannah        Marathon Team Fussach              30 Punkte

12.  324 Jochum Nina           SV Lochau                          34 Punkte

     W 19

1.  249 Hayenga Lydia         TV Schaan Leichtathletik            3 Punkte

2.  319 Sorger Lisa           Marathon Team Fussach               4 Punkte

3.  320 Feuerstein Hannah     Marathon Team Fussach               9 Punkte



                      48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018 

                                     TS Lustenau 

                             GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienläufer lang

   

     M 20

1.   19 Spettel Patrick       ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt                4 Punkte

2.   16 Baldauf Niclas        Trigantium Bregenz                 10 Punkte

3.   13 Althaus Stefan        Donnschtig Hüpfer                  12 Punkte

4.   64 Lenzi Yannik          Widnau                             13 Punkte

5.   49 Afsali Emam-Ali                                          23 

     M 30

1.   27 Moosmann Jürgen       Im Wald läufts                      4 Punkte

     M 35

1.    1 Nüesch Mathias        MILA Rheintal                       3 Punkte

2.   99 Török Zoltan          MILA Rheintal                       6 Punkte

3.  256 Karu Felix            SG Götzis                           7 Punkte

     77 Albertin Ismael       Mila-Rheintal                       7 Punkte

5.   89 Nauer Thomas          Donnstig Hüpfer                    12 Punkte

6.   80 Gantner Philipp       Tri Dornbirn                       13 Punkte

7.   17 Fitz Christof                                            16 Punkte

8.  129 Hutter Michael        Wichastoaner Höllahünd             17 Punkte

9.   12 Hennemann Sebastian   Dornbirn                           23 Punkte

10. 134 Bromundt Manuel       Tri Dornbirn                       23 Punkte

     22 Dizbay Michael                                           26 Punkte

12. 135 Hämmerle Christian    Dornbirn                           29 Punkte

    128 Tanner Oliver         Widnau                             29 Punkte

     M 40

1.   39 Pongruber Hannes      hellblau.POWERTEAM                  3 Punkte

2.   84 Hämmerle Klaus        TS Lustenau                         6 Punkte

3.   68 Wintersteiger Thomas  Im Wald läufts                      7 Punkte

4.  146 Heinzle Thomas        LSG Vorarlberg                      8 Punkte

5.   52 Kolar Robert          Ostschweizbike.ch                  11 Punkte

6.   85 Frei Roger            Widnau                             13 Punkte

7.  170 Nüesch Paul           Mila Rheintal                      18 Punkte

8.   55 Roy Markus            TS Dornbirn                        21 Punkte

9.  162 Weder Thomas          Widnau                             26 Punkte

     M 45

1.   37 Liebschick Günther                                        3 Punkte

2.  101 Palli Stefan          Dornbirn                            4 Punkte

3.  140 Meusburger Christian  Im Wald läufts                      6 Punkte

4.  163 Kienreich Fredi       Fussach                             7 Punkte

5.   62 Gächter Roland        Oberriet                            9 Punkte

6.   54 Wilczek Joachim       LSG Vorarlberg                     15 Punkte

7.   86 Hinder Pascal         Marathon Team Fussach              17 Punkte

8.   75 Posch Robin           LSG Vorarlberg                     18 Punkte

9.   41 Eisenheld Robert      SV Lochau                          22 Punkte

     M 50

1.   21 Erath Siegfried       Im Wald läufts                      3 Punkte

      6 Ritter Arno           SG Götzis                           3 Punkte

3.   15 Charec Werner         SG Götzis                           8 Punkte

     34 Indemauer Markus      MILA Rheintal                       8 Punkte

5.   31 Köb Klaus             Im Wald läufts                     13 Punkte

6.   26 Zwickle Gerhard       LSG Vorarlberg                     14 Punkte

7.   90 Mladen Maric          Altstätten                         15 Punkte

8.    8 Tratinek Siegfried    BLT Sparkasse Bludenz              16 Punkte

9.   65 Lenzi Ewald           Widnau                             17 Punkte

10.    5 Benz Walter           MILA Rheintal                      28 Punkte

11.   63 Sieber Beat           Widnau                             29 Punkte

12.   11 Rubin Roland          Diepoldsau                         31 Punkte

13.  136 Wund Günter           Marathon Team Fussach              32 Punkte

     M 55

1.    7 Schwar Harald         hellblau.POWERTEAM                  3 Punkte

2.   45 König Helmut          hellblau.POWERTEAM                  7 Punkte

     71 Fend Wolfgang         LSG Vorarlberg                      7 Punkte

4.   66 Frei Ren‚             Widnau                             12 Punkte

5.   72 Sutter Urs            Marbach                            13 Punkte

6.    3 Kronabitter Norbert   ULC                                20 Punkte

     59 Amann Markus          Widnau                             20 Punkte

8.   58 Scheiber Herbert      SC Fussach                         23 Punkte

9.  149 Oehler Markus         Mila Rheintal                      26 Punkte

10.  186 Lass Jürgen           FC Future-Kids                     30 Punkte



                     48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018 

                                     TS Lustenau 

                             GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienläufer lang

     

     M 60

1.   79 Frei Silvan                                               3 Punkte

2.   24 Litscher Berni        MILA Rheintal                       4 Punkte

3.   60 Hörmann Otto          TV Kempten                          5 Punkte

4.  143 Amann Norbert         Mila Rheintal                       8 Punkte

5.   18 Eberhöfer Josef       LSG Vorarlberg                     14 Punkte

     57 Locher Urs            Sefar mesh runners                 14 Punkte

     M 65

1.    9 Innerhofer Willi      LSG Vorarlberg                      3 Punkte

     M 70

1.   48 Schmid Josef          Run-Fit-Thurgau                     3 Punkte

2.   76 Untersander Hans      Donnschtighüpfer                    6 Punkte

3.   82 Ritter Manfred        TV Eschen - Mauren FL               7 Punkte

     W 20

1.  104 Bader Daniela         Tri Dornbirn                        3 Punkte

2.   74 Morstein Nathalie     Lustenau                            6 Punkte

     W 40

1.   40 Bechtiger Iris        SV Rehetobel                        3 Punkte

2.   53 Gönitzer Barbara      TS Dornbirn                         6 Punkte

3.  102 Stieger Therese       Mila Rheintal                       8 Punkte

4.  138 Hayenga Ingrid        TV Schaan-Leichtathletik           11 Punkte

    145 Köb Sieglinde         Im Wald läufts                     11 Punkte

6.  185 Mattusch Katrin       FC Future-Kids                     13 Punkte

7.  142 Sorger-Matt Alexandr  Tri Dornbirn                       14 Punkte

8.   42 Buchmayr Irene        ULC Bludenz                        19 Punkte


